
TOURNOI DE L'AMITIE 10 METRES
AVIGNON  du 04/10/2014 au 05/10/2014

Carabine 10M

Cadet Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000063 HAQUET Thibault CTS 81 81 85 88 77 81 4931 0

Cadet Fille

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

02569874 JAIAUT Camille CTS 76 84 69 82 0 0 3111 0

Junior Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00099890 BIAUGEAUD Erick US CAGNES 83 89 90 89 90 89 5301 0

Junior Fille

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

21236548 CLAUDEL Marie-Laetitia CTS 87 83 89 90 0 0 3491 0

Sénior 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

04549023 BRUM Luc SAT 89 92 89 94 92 91 5471 0

00006979 HAQUET Christophe CTS 89 89 89 85 90 89 5312 0

Dame 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

90909229 PENCREAC'H Gaëlle CTS 85 91 91 90 0 0 3571 0

01119445 REBOUL Luce CTS 83 89 90 91 0 0 3532 0
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Sénior 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

000000159 RICHARD Philippe STASA 87 87 90 92 91 89 5361 0

00675439 BIAUGEAUD Dominique US CAGNES 88 86 88 89 88 87 5262 0

00005676 SAINTOT Serge CTS 55 57 67 63 84 72 3983 0

Sénior 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00909854 COSTE Jean-Claude CTS 88 87 88 92 89 84 5281 0

00985656 BOURRET Charles SAT 86 80 90 87 90 88 5212 0

00009876 ROZE Hubert ETPA 85 84 84 78 86 91 5083 0

00567898 MOLL Martial CTS 84 78 78 76 75 71 4624 0

Dame 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

45870900 DIOT Christine CTS 86 89 84 88 0 0 3471 0

121567689 MICHOT Chantal CTS 80 91 86 83 0 0 3402 0

Pistolet 10M

Cadet Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000023 SCIRE Guillaume ETPA 92 94 93 92 92 97 5601 0

00546789 ESTEVE Nicolas SAT 84 76 82 92 76 74 4842 0

Cadet Fille

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000015 RICHAUD Marion ETPA 81 93 92 91 0 0 3571 0

12656095 BARROU Mélodie TSR 89 87 88 90 0 0 3542 0

00000019 BUKAL Lorna SAT 81 80 88 89 0 0 3383 0
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Junior Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000086 BONI Mathieu TSR 89 82 87 87 90 87 5221 0

04125687 POCHET Maxime TSR 84 87 88 88 84 88 5192 0

Sénior 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000140 ALVAREZ Jean-Marie SAT 91 92 93 96 95 94 5611 0

00897889 REYNIER Patrice TSR 93 90 93 95 94 94 5592 0

00067654 PASTOURET Jean Paul STBV 90 91 89 92 93 94 5493 0

00087655 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUCET 89 87 92 93 97 91 5494 0

09999801 DEZORDO David TSR 91 92 87 88 94 96 5485 0

00309811 CLARA Gilles CMST 89 91 89 86 91 91 5376 0

05621548 VENEZIA Francis PROVENCE TIR 86 88 85 87 87 88 5217 0

5585858689 FIANDESIO Lionel TOM 78 87 87 87 84 85 5088 0

00653972 DIDIER Nicolas CTP 81 77 89 78 86 83 4949 0

00451287 LARROSA Guillaume SAT 83 77 82 78 89 78 48710 0

01498754 AUPHANT Olivier CTS 78 85 80 77 80 82 48211 0

00541265 MERCURY Eugene SAT 79 79 85 80 76 75 47412 0

21563548 MERCURY Luc SAT 67 52 58 33 63 56 32913 0

Dame 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000161 SCIRE Sophie ETPA 95 98 94 95 0 0 3821 0

00093929 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 90 92 93 85 0 0 3602 0

00000160 NOEL Aurélie CTPN 93 91 90 84 0 0 3583 0

00456789 DEMON Fanny TSR 84 91 86 89 0 0 3504 0

01254698 VALLI Larissa STASA 85 83 81 89 0 0 3385 0

02145873 SIMEON Karen SAT 80 87 84 79 0 0 3306 0
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Sénior 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000130 MORVAN Pierre SAT 91 94 98 96 92 94 5651 0

56970896 BATISTA Christophe TOM 93 95 95 95 92 93 5632 0

00087593 MARTIN Philippe SNT 92 93 90 91 92 93 5513 0

05213654 DURAND Jean-Claude SAT 90 93 96 93 86 93 5514 0

00088887 DUVERGER Christian SAT 91 96 93 89 88 90 5475 0

00067789 VERDELHAN Olivier CTS 90 89 96 89 88 92 5446 0

0707079798 LARROSA Stéphane TOM 87 92 89 86 95 89 5387 0

00000132 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre CTPN 90 85 90 87 87 89 5288 0

00098121 WTODKIEWIEZ Patrice SAT 87 89 86 89 84 89 5249 0

00456678 DEMON Marc TSR 84 92 91 85 88 82 52210 0

00009890 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 90 88 87 86 86 84 52111 0

00000170 NOEL Guy CTPN 86 88 89 88 83 86 52012 0

09904376 FAURE Michel CTP 88 83 88 91 81 83 51413 0

02153698 BINET Patrick SAT 79 89 82 88 82 89 50914 0

00000445 POPPOLO Xavier CTS 77 87 85 85 78 83 49515 0

00111098 GOUIRAND Hervé CMST 88 86 81 76 79 78 48816 0

07659870 LABREUILLE Sylvain SAT 85 84 79 80 76 82 48617 0

00009878 DUTRIEUX Jean-Luc SAT 76 81 78 75 82 83 47518 0

009665809 BARRIAL Wilfrid GTS 73 76 75 82 88 80 47419 0

99895495 ROY Martial SAT 82 80 75 79 78 75 46920 0

Dame 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000150 STEINER Violette CTPN 89 91 91 89 0 0 3601 0

00000147 VIELZEUF Nathalie CCO 91 93 89 83 0 0 3562 0

00000141 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 90 84 84 84 0 0 3423 0

08756243 BRAS Valerie CTS 82 82 83 87 0 0 3344 0

00000232 BUKAL Christine SAT 86 84 80 75 0 0 3255 0

05621354 GARCIA Isabelle TSR 78 75 75 68 0 0 2966 0
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Sénior 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00003410 KLEFSTAD Francis STASA 89 90 90 90 91 93 5431 0

02136787 MORLET Didier STASA 92 87 93 91 88 92 5432 0

00545976 BOEUF Frédéric STH 91 90 87 86 88 94 5363 0

00008769 PAREJA Daniel VST 95 84 91 88 90 88 5364 0

00033345 TIXIER Bernard CTS 92 86 89 90 85 90 5325 0

00096765 LEMAL Hervé TSA 89 90 88 88 82 87 5246 0

23654892 REYNIER Jean-Pierre TSR 83 83 86 88 73 82 4957 0

Dame 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

09999098 TIXIER  Catherine CTS 91 83 88 84 0 0 3461 0

9990190909 DI MAYO Annie SAT 85 87 85 82 0 0 3392 0

Pistolet Standard 10M

Cadet Fille

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000019 BUKAL Lorna SAT 83 88 80 0 0 0 2511 0

Junior Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000086 BONI Mathieu TSR 78 86 83 82 0 0 3291 0

Sénior 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00897889 REYNIER Patrice TSR 91 88 89 85 0 0 3531 0

00000333 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 88 84 88 91 0 0 3512 0

00087655 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUCET 75 85 87 88 0 0 3353 0
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Dame 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00093929 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 84 88 87 86 0 0 3451 0

00456789 DEMON Fanny TSR 89 86 84 86 0 0 3452 0

Sénior 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00345667 MARTIN Philippe SNT 92 92 91 90 0 0 3651 0

00456678 DEMON Marc TSR 87 82 89 88 0 0 3462 0

00009890 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 81 86 84 87 0 0 3383 0

00000170 NOEL Guy CTPN 74 77 80 76 0 0 3074 0

00088887 DUVERGER Christian SAT 74 70 75 85 0 0 3045 0

00000445 POPPOLO Xavier CTS 73 73 69 75 0 0 2906 0

Dame 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000150 STEINER Violette CTPN 75 75 75 82 0 0 3071 0

00000232 BUKAL Christine SAT 71 62 71 72 0 0 2762 0

Sénior 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00008769 PAREJA Daniel VST 82 78 82 81 0 0 3231 0

00545976 BOEUF Frédéric STH 76 81 78 87 0 0 3222 0

00096765 LEMAL Hervé TSA 87 79 74 73 0 0 3133 0

00003410 KLEFSTAD Francis STASA 78 86 68 70 0 0 3024 0

Pistolet Vitesse 10M

Cadet Fille

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000019 BUKAL Lorna SAT 4 6 6 0 0 0 161 0
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Junior Garçon

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000086 BONI Mathieu TSR 3 1 4 3 0 0 111 0

Sénior 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00897889 REYNIER Patrice TSR 8 3 4 7 0 0 221 0

00000333 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 4 5 5 6 0 0 202 0

00087655 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUCET 4 7 5 2 0 0 183 0

Dame 1

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00093929 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 9 4 6 9 0 0 281 0

00456789 DEMON Fanny TSR 7 6 7 7 0 0 272 0

Sénior 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00087593 MARTIN Philippe SNT 7 8 9 7 0 0 311 0

00456678 DEMON Marc TSR 4 5 6 6 0 0 212 0

00009890 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 6 5 5 3 0 0 193 0

00088887 DUVERGER Christian SAT 1 2 4 3 0 0 104 0

Dame 2

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00000150 STEINER Violette CTPN 2 2 2 6 0 0 121 0

00000232 BUKAL Christine SAT 2 2 2 3 0 0 92 0

Sénior 3

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total M

00545976 BOEUF Frédéric STH 4 3 4 5 0 0 161 0

00008769 PAREJA Daniel VST 5 0 3 1 0 0 92 0
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